
Overall Low Gross of the Field

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Grant + MarkesonGrant + Markeson 69 $250.00 Low Gross of the Field

2 Gingrich + GrantGingrich + Grant 71 $0.00

3 Beesley + WoodBeesley + Wood 74 $0.00

4 Hatcher + TomsettHatcher + Tomsett 74 $0.00

5 Mathiesen + TullMathiesen + Tull 74 $0.00

6 Dahl + JohnsonDahl + Johnson 74 $0.00

7 Schroeder + SchroederSchroeder + Schroeder 75 $0.00

8 Reis + SimsReis + Sims 76 $0.00

9 Fredrickson + ZasioFredrickson + Zasio 76 $0.00

10 Johnson + TownerJohnson + Towner 79 $0.00

11 Finke + PalmasFinke + Palmas 80 $0.00

12 Bertrand + IwamotoBertrand + Iwamoto 80 $0.00

13 Livingston + WilsonLivingston + Wilson 81 $0.00

14 Dodge + PruittDodge + Pruitt 81 $0.00

15 Binder + GrantBinder + Grant 83 $0.00

16 Hostak + McNultyHostak + McNulty 83 $0.00

17 McLauchlin + McLauchlinMcLauchlin + McLauchlin 84 $0.00

18 Marchand + ZimbelmanMarchand + Zimbelman 84 $0.00

19 Tso + YoungTso + Young 84 $0.00

20 Baker + HillBaker + Hill 84 $0.00

21 Diebolt + PhanDiebolt + Phan 87 $0.00

22 Gilbo + RobenGilbo + Roben 88 $0.00

23 Seda + WallinSeda + Wallin 88 $0.00

24 Riley + ZabelRiley + Zabel 88 $0.00

25 Davis + SeffernDavis + Seffern 89 $0.00

26 Bush + LockhartBush + Lockhart 91 $0.00

27 Nixon + WakeleyNixon + Wakeley 93 $0.00

28 Myers + WalkerMyers + Walker 93 $0.00

29 Ichihara + LechnarIchihara + Lechnar 102 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $250.00Total Purse Allocated: $250.00

To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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Overall Low Net of the Field

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Gingrich + GrantGingrich + Grant 63 $250.00 Low Net of the Field

2 Finke + PalmasFinke + Palmas 64 $0.00

3 Mathiesen + TullMathiesen + Tull 64 $0.00

4 Grant + MarkesonGrant + Markeson 64 $0.00

5 Binder + GrantBinder + Grant 65 $0.00

6 Riley + ZabelRiley + Zabel 65 $0.00

7 Schroeder + SchroederSchroeder + Schroeder 66 $0.00

8 Marchand + ZimbelmanMarchand + Zimbelman 67 $0.00

9 Dahl + JohnsonDahl + Johnson 67 $0.00

10 Johnson + TownerJohnson + Towner 68 $0.00

11 Myers + WalkerMyers + Walker 68 $0.00

12 Reis + SimsReis + Sims 69 $0.00

13 Livingston + WilsonLivingston + Wilson 70 $0.00

14 Dodge + PruittDodge + Pruitt 70 $0.00

15 Diebolt + PhanDiebolt + Phan 70 $0.00

16 Beesley + WoodBeesley + Wood 71 $0.00

17 Bertrand + IwamotoBertrand + Iwamoto 71 $0.00

18 Bush + LockhartBush + Lockhart 71 $0.00

19 Davis + SeffernDavis + Seffern 71 $0.00

20 Nixon + WakeleyNixon + Wakeley 72 $0.00

21 Hatcher + TomsettHatcher + Tomsett 72 $0.00

22 Hostak + McNultyHostak + McNulty 72 $0.00

23 Fredrickson + ZasioFredrickson + Zasio 72 $0.00

24 Seda + WallinSeda + Wallin 73 $0.00

25 Tso + YoungTso + Young 73 $0.00

26 Baker + HillBaker + Hill 73 $0.00

27 McLauchlin + McLauchlinMcLauchlin + McLauchlin 75 $0.00

28 Gilbo + RobenGilbo + Roben 76 $0.00

29 Ichihara + LechnarIchihara + Lechnar 80 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $250.00Total Purse Allocated: $250.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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Low Net (Best Ball) Team (all) v. Flight

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Gingrich + GrantGingrich + Grant 63 $0.00 Low Net of the Field

2 Mathiesen + TullMathiesen + Tull 64 $220.00 Low Net First Division

3 Grant + MarkesonGrant + Markeson 64 $0.00 Low Gross of the Field

4 Schroeder + SchroederSchroeder + Schroeder 66 $174.00 2nd Low Net First Division

5 Dahl + JohnsonDahl + Johnson 67 $136.00 3rd Low Net First Division

6 Reis + SimsReis + Sims 69 $100.00 4th Low Net First Division

7 Livingston + WilsonLivingston + Wilson 70 $56.50 T-5th Low Net First Division

8 Dodge + PruittDodge + Pruitt 70 $56.50 T-5th Low Net First Division

9 Beesley + WoodBeesley + Wood 71 $12.50 T-7th Low Net First Division

10 Bertrand + IwamotoBertrand + Iwamoto 71 $12.50 T-7th Low Net First Divsion

11 Hatcher + TomsettHatcher + Tomsett 72 $0.00

12 Hostak + McNultyHostak + McNulty 72 $0.00

13 Fredrickson + ZasioFredrickson + Zasio 72 $0.00

14 McLauchlin + McLauchlinMcLauchlin + McLauchlin 75 $0.00

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Finke + PalmasFinke + Palmas 64 $220.00 Low Net Second Division

2 Binder + GrantBinder + Grant 65 $155.00 T-2nd Low Net Second Division

3 Riley + ZabelRiley + Zabel 65 $155.00 T-2nd Low Net Second Division

4 Marchand + ZimbelmanMarchand + Zimbelman 67 $100.00 4th Low Net Second Division

5 Johnson + TownerJohnson + Towner 68 $59.00 T-5th Low Net Second Division

6 Myers + WalkerMyers + Walker 68 $59.00 T-5th Low Net Second Division

7 Diebolt + PhanDiebolt + Phan 70 $28.00 7th Low Net Second Division

8 Bush + LockhartBush + Lockhart 71 $0.00

9 Davis + SeffernDavis + Seffern 71 $0.00

10 Nixon + WakeleyNixon + Wakeley 72 $0.00

11 Seda + WallinSeda + Wallin 73 $0.00

12 Tso + YoungTso + Young 73 $0.00

13 Baker + HillBaker + Hill 73 $0.00

14 Gilbo + RobenGilbo + Roben 76 $0.00

15 Ichihara + LechnarIchihara + Lechnar 80 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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Total Purse Allocated: $1,544.00Total Purse Allocated: $1,544.00

2021 BEGA Men's Best Ball Championship2021 BEGA Men's Best Ball Championship
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard



BEGA Best Ball Championship Team Net Skins

Flight 1Flight 1

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Dahl + JohnsonDahl + Johnson 2 $96.00 Eagle on 4, Eagle on 10

Reis + SimsReis + Sims 1 $48.00 Eagle on 2

Beesley + WoodBeesley + Wood 1 $48.00 Hole in One on 16

Grant + MarkesonGrant + Markeson 1 $48.00 Birdie on 8

Flight 2Flight 2

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Finke + PalmasFinke + Palmas 1 $34.29 Eagle on 5

Tso + YoungTso + Young 1 $34.29 Eagle on 11

Baker + HillBaker + Hill 1 $34.29 Eagle on 2

Myers + WalkerMyers + Walker 1 $34.29 Eagle on 16

Diebolt + PhanDiebolt + Phan 1 $34.29 Birdie on 14

Binder + GrantBinder + Grant 1 $34.29 Eagle on 17

Riley + ZabelRiley + Zabel 1 $34.29 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $480.03Total Purse Allocated: $480.03

2021 BEGA Men's Best Ball Championship2021 BEGA Men's Best Ball Championship
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard
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Men's Flight One KP #4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Grant, Jim 5' 5" - Round of Golf @ Auburn

Men's Flight Two KP #8

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

None Seda, Kevin 11' 9" - Round of Golf @ Auburn

Men's Flight 1 & 2 KP #16

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

None Wood, Steven HOLE IN ONE! - 2 Rounds of Golf @ Auburn

2021 BEGA Men's Best Ball Championship2021 BEGA Men's Best Ball Championship
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